GASTROstomy
Medicina Low Profile
Gastrostomy Button
Our vision is to provide practical, and
comfortable feeding devices for both
adults and children.
m e d i c i n a  l o w  p r o f i l e  g a s t r o s t o m y  b u t t o nGASTROstomy
2

g
e
35ml
30
25
20
15
10
5
Product range
GASTROstomym e d i c i n a  l o w  p r o f i l e  g a s t r o s t o m y  b u t t o n
11
AP8/15 8Fr x 15mm Ace Stopper
AP8/15 8Fr x 15mm Ace Stopper
AP8/15 8Fr x 15mm Ace Stopper
AP10/15 10Fr x 15mm Ace Stopper
AP10/15 10Fr x 15mm Ace Stopper
AP10/15 10Fr x 15mm Ace Stopper
AP12/15 12Fr x 15mm Ace Stopper
AP12/15 12Fr x 15mm Ace Stopper
AP12/15 12Fr x 15mm Ace Stopper
AP14/30 14Fr x 15mm Ace Stopper
AP14/30 14Fr x 15mm Ace Stopper
AP14/30 14Fr x 15mm Ace Stopper
Gastrostomy Button Extension Sets
E

Y Port ENFit connectors and
right angle secure lock
connector (10)
m e d i c i n a  l o w  p r o f i l e  g a s t r o s t o m y  b u t t o n GASTROstomy
12
NF02L Double Lumen
“Replogle Tube” 10FR (10)
ENFit Double Lumen
Replogle tube
ENFit Transitional AdaptersENFit  Gravity feed sets
EV01L 250ml Gastric
Decompression System (30)
EV02L 500ml Gastric
Decompression System (30)
ENFit Enteral drainage bags
MED50L 50ml ENFit Drainage Bag (25)
MED100L 100ml ENFit Drainage Bag (25)
MED250L 250ml ENFit Drainage Bag (25)
MED500L 500ml ENFit Drainage Bag (25)
MED1000L 1000ml ENFit Drainage Bag (25)
MED51L 50ml ENFit Drainage Bag
including 75cm extension tubing
and bag strap (20)
MED101L 100ml ENFit Drainage Bag
including 75cm extension tubing
and bag strap (20)
MED251L 250ml ENFit Drainage Bag
including 75cm extension tubing
and bag strap (20)
MED501L 500ml ENFit Drainage Bag
including 150cm extension tubing
and bag strap (20)
MED1001L 1000ml ENFit Drainage Bag
including 150cm extension tubing

SA03L 4-way Stopcock (50)
Ace Stoppers
MGS10L ENFit Gravity Set with
Universal Bottle Adapter (30)
MGS11L ENFit Gravity Set with
ENFit Cross Spike (30)
MGS12L ENFit Gravity Set with
Universal Bottle Adapter and
Detachable Funnel Adapter (30)
MGS13L ENFit Gravity Set with
ENFit Cross Spike and
Detachable Funnel Adapter (30)
ACElok Dressing
ENFit Gastrostomy Adapter
Gastrostomy Tidy
ME-AP8/15 8FR - 15mm long (1)
ME-AP8/30 8FR - 30mm long (1)
ME-AP8/60 8FR - 60mm long (1)
ME-AP10/15  10FR - 15mm long (1)
ME-AP10/30  10FR - 30mm long (1)
ME-AP10/60  10FR - 60mm long (1)
ME-AP12/30  12FR - 30mm long (1)
ME-AP12/60  12FR - 60mm long (1)
ME-AP12/100 12FR - 100mm long (1)
ME-AP14/30  14FR - 30mm long (1)
ME-AP14/60  14FR - 60mm long (1)
ME-AP14/100 14FR - 100mm long (1)
ME-GT01 Medium Gastrostomy Tidy (1)
(75cm - 114cm)
ME-GT02 Large Gastrostomy Tidy (1)
(117cm - 152.5cm)

DEHP FREE
LATEX
LATEX FREE
m e d i c i n a  l o w  p r o f i l e  g a s t r o s t o m y  b u t t o n GASTROstomy
13
NF02L Double Lumen
“Replogle Tube” 10FR (10)
ENFit Double Lumen
Replogle tube
ENFit Transitional AdaptersENFit  Gravity feed sets
ME-EV01L 250ml Gastric
Decompression System (30)
ME-EV02L 500ml Gastric
Decompression System (30)
ENFit Enteral drainage bags
ME-MED50L 50ml ENFit Drainage Bag (25)
ME-MED100L 100ml ENFit Drainage Bag (25)
ME-MED250L 250ml ENFit Drainage Bag (25)
ME-MED500L 500ml ENFit Drainage Bag (25)
ME-MED1000L 1000ml ENFit Drainage Bag (25)
ME-MED51L   50ml ENFit Drainage Bag
including 75cm extension tubing
and bag strap (20)
ME-MED101L 100ml ENFit Drainage Bag
including 75cm extension tubing
and bag strap (20)
ME-MED251L  250ml ENFit Drainage Bag
including 75cm extension tubing
and bag strap (20)
ME-MED501L 500ml ENFit Drainage Bag
including 150cm extension tubing
and bag strap (20)
ME-MED1001L 1000ml ENFit Drainage Bag
including 150cm extension tubing

LK01 Transition Adapter for Funnel
 Tube to ENFit Syringe (50)
SA01L Pre-Filled Bag Spike
Adapter (50)
SA03L 4-way Stopcock (50)
Ace Stoppers
ME-MGS12L ENFit Gravity Set with
Universal Bottle Adapter and
Detachable Funnel Adapter (30)ACElok Dressing
ENFit Gastrostomy Adapter
Gastrostomy Tidy
AP8/15 8FR - 15mm long (1)
AP8/30 8FR - 30mm long (1)
AP8/60 8FR - 60mm long (1)
AP10/15 10FR - 15mm long (1)
AP10/30 10FR - 30mm long (1)
AP10/60 10FR - 60mm long (1)
AP12/30 12FR - 30mm long (1)
AP12/60 12FR - 60mm long (1)
AP12/100 12FR - 100mm long (1)
AP14/30 14FR - 30mm long (1)
AP14/60 14FR - 60mm long (1)
AP14/100 14FR - 100mm long (1)
GT01 Medium Gastrostomy Tidy (1)
(75cm - 114cm)
GT02 Large Gastrostomy Tidy (1)
(117cm - 152.5cm)